
CIV Junior Magione

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Ohvale 110 - Qualifica 2

 Po. 1 - # 14 SCIBILIA D. 1:31.338
Migliore

1 2:06.955 + 35.617 14:12:18.269

2 1:45.772 + 14.434 14:14:04.041

3 1:31.338 --------- 14:15:35.379

4 1:31.508 + 00.170 14:17:06.887

5 1:32.015 + 00.677 14:18:38.902

6 1:31.534 + 00.196 14:20:10.436

7 1:35.140 + 03.802 14:21:45.576

8 1:32.569 + 01.231 14:23:18.145

9 1:32.799 + 01.461 14:24:50.944

10 1:32.688 + 01.350 14:26:23.632

 Po. 2 - # 5 POMA L. + 00.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.753 + 17.246 14:12:48.189

2 1:36.182 + 04.675 14:14:24.371

3 1:33.831 + 02.324 14:15:58.202

4 1:32.842 + 01.335 14:17:31.044

5 1:32.499 + 00.992 14:19:03.543

6 1:32.372 + 00.865 14:20:35.915

7 1:32.030 + 00.523 14:22:07.945

8 1:32.238 + 00.731 14:23:40.183

9 1:31.507 --------- 14:25:11.690

 Po. 3 - # 27 AMICO F. + 00.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.522 + 10.014 14:11:50.364

2 1:33.594 + 02.086 14:13:23.958

3 1:32.683 + 01.175 14:14:56.641

4 1:32.335 + 00.827 14:16:28.976

5 1:32.048 + 00.540 14:18:01.024

6 1:32.583 + 01.075 14:19:33.607

7 1:32.568 + 01.060 14:21:06.175

8 2:08.609 + 37.101 14:23:14.784

9 1:37.230 + 05.722 14:24:52.014

10 1:31.508 --------- 14:26:23.522

 Po. 4 - # 33 MARZO F. + 00.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.799 + 08.261 14:12:30.655

2 1:32.594 + 01.056 14:14:03.249

3 1:31.612 + 00.074 14:15:34.861

4 1:31.538 --------- 14:17:06.399

5 1:39.828 + 08.290 14:18:46.227

 Po. 5 - # 2 GAGLIARDE E. + 00.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.596 + 23.346 14:12:16.542

2 1:42.007 + 09.757 14:13:58.549

3 1:35.289 + 03.039 14:15:33.838

4 1:32.842 + 00.592 14:17:06.680

5 1:33.434 + 01.184 14:18:40.114

6 1:32.250 --------- 14:20:12.364

7 1:32.746 + 00.496 14:21:45.110

8 1:32.757 + 00.507 14:23:17.867

9 1:32.916 + 00.666 14:24:50.783

10 1:32.485 + 00.235 14:26:23.268

 Po. 6 - # 7 COLARUSSO E. + 01.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.019 + 22.320 14:12:34.220

2 1:35.357 + 02.658 14:14:09.577

3 1:34.237 + 01.538 14:15:43.814

4 1:33.322 + 00.623 14:17:17.136

5 1:37.431 + 04.732 14:18:54.567

6 1:32.909 + 00.210 14:20:27.476

7 1:33.620 + 00.921 14:22:01.096

8 1:32.699 --------- 14:23:33.795

9 1:33.139 + 00.440 14:25:06.934

 Po. 7 - # 34 POZZI V. + 01.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.590 + 31.774 14:12:34.224

2 1:35.395 + 02.579 14:14:09.619

3 1:34.196 + 01.380 14:15:43.815

4 1:36.693 + 03.877 14:17:20.508

5 1:33.325 + 00.509 14:18:53.833

6 1:33.583 + 00.767 14:20:27.416

7 1:33.482 + 00.666 14:22:00.898

8 1:32.816 --------- 14:23:33.714

9 1:33.758 + 00.942 14:25:07.472

 Po. 8 - # 72 ANTIP S. + 01.699
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.759 + 11.722 14:11:58.227

2 1:35.054 + 02.017 14:13:33.281

3 1:33.639 + 00.602 14:15:06.920

4 1:33.184 + 00.147 14:16:40.104

5 1:33.448 + 00.411 14:18:13.552

6 1:33.267 + 00.230 14:19:46.819

7 1:33.551 + 00.514 14:21:20.370

8 1:33.615 + 00.578 14:22:53.985

9 1:33.037 --------- 14:24:27.022

10 1:33.234 + 00.197 14:26:00.256

 Po. 9 - # 31 DAIDONE D. + 01.716
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.245 + 17.191 14:13:12.026

2 1:38.517 + 05.463 14:14:50.543

3 1:36.016 + 02.962 14:16:26.559

4 1:34.621 + 01.567 14:18:01.180

5 1:33.153 + 00.099 14:19:34.333

6 1:33.054 --------- 14:21:07.387

7 1:36.708 + 03.654 14:22:44.095

8 1:33.759 + 00.705 14:24:17.854

9 1:33.585 + 00.531 14:25:51.439

 Po. 10 - # 44 LOSI L. + 02.573
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.633 + 09.722 14:11:58.630

2 1:36.889 + 02.978 14:13:35.519

3 1:34.357 + 00.446 14:15:09.876

4 1:34.184 + 00.273 14:16:44.060

5 1:34.722 + 00.811 14:18:18.782

6 1:34.204 + 00.293 14:19:52.986

7 1:34.796 + 00.885 14:21:27.782

8 1:34.750 + 00.839 14:23:02.532

9 1:33.961 + 00.050 14:24:36.493

10 1:33.911 --------- 14:26:10.404

 Po. 11 - # 99 URBANCOK S. + 03.802
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.473 + 06.333 14:11:59.110

2 1:38.436 + 03.296 14:13:37.546

3 1:35.490 + 00.350 14:15:13.036

4 1:35.860 + 00.720 14:16:48.896

5 1:35.672 + 00.532 14:18:24.568

6 1:35.736 + 00.596 14:20:00.304

7 1:35.611 + 00.471 14:21:35.915

8 1:35.194 + 00.054 14:23:11.109

9 1:35.290 + 00.150 14:24:46.399

10 1:35.140 --------- 14:26:21.539

 Po. 12 - # 4 PARUTA V. + 06.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.616 + 10.419 14:11:55.287

2 1:40.360 + 02.163 14:13:35.647

3 1:38.917 + 00.720 14:15:14.564

4 1:38.628 + 00.431 14:16:53.192

5 1:38.382 + 00.185 14:18:31.574

6 1:38.666 + 00.469 14:20:10.240

7 1:38.937 + 00.740 14:21:49.177

8 1:38.497 + 00.300 14:23:27.674

9 1:38.197 --------- 14:25:05.871

 Po. 13 - # 9 QUARANTA C. + 07.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.424 + 11.216 14:11:54.955

2 1:42.419 + 03.211 14:13:37.374

3 1:41.544 + 02.336 14:15:18.918

4 1:41.784 + 02.576 14:17:00.702

5 1:42.154 + 02.946 14:18:42.856

6 1:40.811 + 01.603 14:20:23.667

7 1:40.124 + 00.916 14:22:03.791

8 1:39.425 + 00.217 14:23:43.216

9 1:39.208 --------- 14:25:22.424

Fastest lap: 1:31.338 
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